
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BARTON

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.175  1.175LOWER GEORGES CREEK RD 0.000MD 00935

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.175  1.175 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BARTON

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.019  0.019TEMPERANCE ROW 0.000CO 00024

 0.000  0.126  0.126TAKOMA DR 0.000CO 00857

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.145  0.145 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BARTON

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.080  0.080B ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.240  0.240BARTLETT ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.190  0.190BEANS RD 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.060  0.060BRADLEY ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.180  0.180BRADLEY ST 0.000MU 00051

 0.000  0.060  0.060C ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.020  0.020GERMAN ST #2 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.100  0.100G ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.070  0.070CENTER ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.160  0.160H ST (#2) 0.000MU 00111

 0.000  0.170  0.170HIGH ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.110  0.110HILL ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.080  0.080GERMAN ST 0.000MU 00132

 0.000  0.040  0.040J ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.060  0.060KEPLINGER LA 0.000MU 00145

 0.000  0.200  0.200LATROBE ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.050  0.050MCDOOGLE DR 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.090  0.090MILL ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.100  0.100OAK ST 0.000MU 00185

 0.000  0.080  0.080PIEDMONT ST 0.000MU 00186

 0.000  0.070  0.070POTOMAC ST 0.000MU 00187

 0.000  0.160  0.160S RAILROAD ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.120  0.120RAILROAD ST EXT 0.000MU 00192

 0.000  0.060  0.060DAWN VIEW DR 0.000MU 00195

 0.000  0.120  0.120N EUTAW ST 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.150  0.150S EUTAW ST 0.000MU 00201

 0.000  0.180  0.180WALNUT ST 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.050  0.050WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.080  0.080WATER ST 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.030  0.030N RAILROAD ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 1 0.000MU 08010

 0.090  0.030  0.120ALLEY A 0.000MU 09010

 0.000  0.020  0.020B ALLEY 0.000MU 09020

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  3.250  3.340 0.090

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BARTON

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.160  0.160LEGION RD 0.000OP 00405

 0.000  0.003  0.003MOWBRAY RD 0.000OP 00416

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.163  0.163 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BARTON

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 4.733 0.090Total All Miles BARTON  4.8230.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CUMBERLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  3.968  3.968NATIONAL FREEWAY 0.000IS 00068

 0.000  2.688  2.688OLDTOWN RD 0.000MD 00051

 0.000  0.040  0.040S CENTRE ST 0.000MD 00051 A

 0.000  0.070  0.070EVITTS CREEK DR 0.000MD 00051 D

 0.000  1.878  1.878CANAL PKWY 0.000MD 00061

 0.000  0.885  0.885WILLOWBROOK RD 0.000MD 00639

 0.000  0.260  0.260NO NAME 0.000MD 00639 A

 0.000  0.116  0.116BALTIMORE AVE 0.000US 00040 AL

 0.000  0.470  0.470MCMULLEN HWY 0.000US 00220

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  10.375  10.375 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 21



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CUMBERLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.340  0.340FURNACE ST 0.000CO 00438

 0.000  0.070  0.070INFIRMARY RD 0.000CO 00442

 0.000  0.171  0.171CHRISTIE RD 0.000CO 00469

 0.000  0.260  0.260FRIENDS DR 0.000CO 00763

 0.000  0.130  0.130ANIMAL SHELTER RD 0.000CO 00794

 0.000  0.070  0.070HALFWAY HOUSE DR 0.000CO 00796

 0.000  0.170  0.170COMMERCE DR 0.000CO 00803

 0.000  0.080  0.080STARLITE DR 0.000CO 00888

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  1.291  1.291 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 21



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CUMBERLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.140  0.140GARDEN VIEW DR 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.070  0.070A ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.230  0.230ADAMS AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALEXANDER PL 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.160  0.160N ALLEGANY ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.310  0.310S ALLEGANY ST 0.000MU 00061

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALTAMONT TERR 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.070  0.070ANDREW ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.020  0.020ANGLE ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.420  0.420ARCH ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.210  0.210ARNETT TERR 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.190  0.190ARUNDEL ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.090  0.090ASCENSION ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.050  0.050ASHBROOK AVE 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.070  0.070ASHLAND AVE 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.040  0.040ASHLEY ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.170  0.170AUBURN AVE 0.000MU 00161

 0.000  0.170  0.170AVIRETT AVE 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.080  0.080AVIRETT AVE 0.000MU 00171

 0.000  0.040  0.040AVIRETT AVE 0.000MU 00172

 0.000  0.440  0.440AVONDALE AVE 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.050  0.050B ST 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.240  0.240BAKER ST 0.000MU 00210

 0.020  0.030  0.050BALCH DR 0.000MU 00215

 0.000  0.070  0.070BALMORAL DR 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.090  0.090BALTIMORE ST 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.210  0.210BALTIMORE ST #2 0.000MU 00252

 0.000  0.250  0.250BEALL ST 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  2.090  2.090BEDFORD ST 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.110  0.110BEDFORD ST (#3) 0.000MU 00271

 0.000  0.210  0.210BEDFORD ST #2 0.000MU 00272

 0.000  0.120  0.120BEDFORD ST #4 0.000MU 00273

 0.000  0.220  0.220BEECHWOOD DR 0.000MU 00275

 0.000  0.020  0.020BELAIR ST 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.140  0.140BELLEVUE ST 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.060  0.060BEVERLY PL 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  1.090  1.090BISHOP WALSH RD 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.520  0.520BLACKISTON AVE 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.090  0.090BLAKE TERR 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.080  0.080BLAUL AVE 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.320  0.320BOND ST 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.160  0.160BOONE ST 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.080  0.080BOPP AVE 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.050  0.050BOW ST 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.040  0.040BOW ST #1 0.000MU 00381

 0.000  0.200  0.200BOWEN ST 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.050  0.050BOYD AVE 0.000MU 00400

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 21



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CUMBERLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.700  1.700BRADDOCK RD 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.070  0.070BRENTWOOD ST 0.000MU 00430

 0.000  0.060  0.060BRIDGE ST 0.000MU 00435

 0.000  0.080  0.080BRINKER AVE 0.000MU 00440

 0.000  0.160  0.160BROADWAY 0.000MU 00450

 0.000  0.090  0.090BROADWAY CIR 0.000MU 00460

 0.000  0.084  0.084BROADWAY CIRCLE #2 0.000MU 00461

 0.000  0.030  0.030BROOKE AVE 0.000MU 00470

 0.000  0.070  0.070N BROOKE AVE 0.000MU 00471

 0.000  0.310  0.310BROOKFIELD AVE 0.000MU 00480

 0.000  0.090  0.090BROOKLYN PL 0.000MU 00490

 0.000  0.350  0.350BROWN AVE 0.000MU 00500

 0.000  0.160  0.160BROWNING ST 0.000MU 00510

 0.000  0.330  0.330BUCKINGHAM RD 0.000MU 00520

 0.000  0.170  0.170BYRD AVE 0.000MU 00530

 0.000  0.020  0.020C ST 0.000MU 00540

 0.000  0.170  0.170CALHOUN ST 0.000MU 00545

 0.000  0.134  0.134CALVERT TERR 0.000MU 00550

 0.000  0.150  0.150CALVIN ST 0.000MU 00560

 0.000  0.410  0.410CAMDEN AVE 0.000MU 00570

 0.000  0.080  0.080CANADA PL 0.000MU 00580

 0.000  0.030  0.030CANAL ST 0.000MU 00590

 0.000  0.350  0.350CANDOC LA 0.000MU 00595

 0.000  0.250  0.250CAROLINE ST 0.000MU 00600

 0.000  0.090  0.090CARROLL ST 0.000MU 00610

 0.000  0.060  0.060CARTMELL AVE 0.000MU 00620

 0.000  0.040  0.040CATSKILL AVE 0.000MU 00630

 0.000  0.160  0.160CECELIA ST 0.000MU 00640

 0.000  0.060  0.060CECIL ST 0.000MU 00650

 0.000  0.080  0.080CECIL ST (#2) 0.000MU 00652

 0.000  0.050  0.050N CEDAR ST 0.000MU 00660

 0.000  0.090  0.090S CEDAR ST 0.000MU 00661

 0.000  0.180  0.180CENTRAL AVE 0.000MU 00670

 0.000  0.400  0.400S CENTRAL ST 0.000MU 00672

 0.000  0.160  0.160CENTRAL AVE 0.000MU 00673

 0.000  0.340  0.340S CENTRE ST 0.000MU 00680

 0.000  0.850  0.850N CENTRE ST 0.000MU 00681

 0.000  0.120  0.120CHARLES ST 0.000MU 00690

 0.000  0.230  0.230N CHASE ST 0.000MU 00700

 0.000  0.180  0.180S CHASE ST 0.000MU 00701

 0.000  0.050  0.050CHELSEA AVE 0.000MU 00710

 0.000  0.040  0.040CHERRY PL 0.000MU 00720

 0.000  0.170  0.170CHERRYWOOD DR 0.000MU 00725

 0.000  0.110  0.110CHESTNUT ST 0.000MU 00730

 0.000  0.350  0.350CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00740

 0.000  0.160  0.160CITY VIEW TERR 0.000MU 00750

 0.000  0.030  0.030CLAY ST 0.000MU 00755

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 21



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CUMBERLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.050  0.050CLAYBORNE ST 0.000MU 00760

 0.000  0.330  0.330CLEMENT ST 0.000MU 00770

 0.000  0.230  0.230CLEVELAND AVE 0.000MU 00780

 0.000  0.140  0.140COBEY RD 0.000MU 00790

 0.000  0.190  0.190COLE ST 0.000MU 00800

 0.000  0.470  0.470COLUMBIA AVE 0.000MU 00810

 0.000  0.460  0.460COLUMBIA ST 0.000MU 00820

 0.000  0.110  0.110CONRAD ST 0.000MU 00840

 0.000  0.150  0.150CRESAP ST 0.000MU 00850

 0.000  0.100  0.100CRESCENT PL 0.000MU 00860

 0.040  0.140  0.180CREST DR 0.000MU 00870

 0.000  0.180  0.180CROMWELL TERR 0.000MU 00880

 0.000  0.630  0.630CUMBERLAND ST 0.000MU 00890

 0.000  0.270  0.270DALE AVE 0.000MU 00900

 0.070  0.290  0.360DAVIDSON ST 0.000MU 00910

 0.000  0.020  0.020DAY ST 0.000MU 00930

 0.000  0.220  0.220DECATUR ST 0.000MU 00940

 0.000  0.070  0.070DELAWARE AVE 0.000MU 00950

 0.000  0.100  0.100DENT LA 0.000MU 00955

 0.000  0.080  0.080DETROIT DR 0.000MU 00960

 0.000  0.100  0.100DEWEY TERR 0.000MU 00965

 0.000  0.100  0.100DEXTER PL 0.000MU 00970

 0.000  0.080  0.080DILLEY ST 0.000MU 00980

 0.000  0.070  0.070DIRKS ST 0.000MU 00990

 0.000  0.070  0.070DOGWOOD CT 0.000MU 01000

 0.000  0.060  0.060DONNELLY ST 0.000MU 01010

 0.000  0.270  0.270DORN AVE 0.000MU 01020

 0.000  0.060  0.060DOUGLAS ST 0.000MU 01030

 0.000  0.150  0.150DRYER AVE 0.000MU 01040

 0.000  0.060  0.060DUNBAR DR 0.000MU 01050

 0.000  0.280  0.280DURHAM DR 0.000MU 01055

 0.000  0.110  0.110EAST ST 0.000MU 01060

 0.000  0.240  0.240EASTERN AVE 0.000MU 01070

 0.000  0.140  0.140EASTGATE CT 0.000MU 01075

 0.000  0.180  0.180EDGEVALE AVE 0.000MU 01080

 0.000  0.070  0.070EDGEWOOD DR 0.000MU 01090

 0.000  0.050  0.050EDISON AVE 0.000MU 01100

 0.000  0.120  0.120EDWARDS AVE 0.000MU 01110

 0.000  0.100  0.100EICHNER AVE 0.000MU 01120

 0.000  0.450  0.450E ELDER ST 0.000MU 01130

 0.000  0.270  0.270W ELDER ST 0.000MU 01131

 0.000  0.170  0.170ELIZABETH ST 0.000MU 01140

 0.030  0.030  0.060ELIZABETH ST 0.000MU 01141

 0.000  0.290  0.290ELLA AVE 0.000MU 01150

 0.000  0.050  0.050ELLA AVE 0.000MU 01151

 0.010  0.170  0.180ELM ST 0.000MU 01160

 0.000  0.080  0.080ELMWOOD LA 0.000MU 01170

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 21



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CUMBERLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.120  0.120ELWOOD ST 0.000MU 01180

 0.000  0.080  0.080EMILY ST 0.000MU 01190

 0.000  0.060  0.060EMILY ST 0.000MU 01191

 0.000  0.240  0.240ESSEX PL 0.000MU 01200

 0.000  0.090  0.090ESTELLE ST 0.000MU 01210

 0.000  0.110  0.110EUCLID PL 0.000MU 01220

 0.000  0.050  0.050EUCLID AVE 0.000MU 01230

 0.000  0.100  0.100EUTAW PL 0.000MU 01240

 0.000  0.030  0.030FAIRFAX ST 0.000MU 01250

 0.000  0.160  0.160FAIRMONT AVE 0.000MU 01260

 0.000  0.110  0.110FAIRMONT AVE 0.000MU 01270

 0.000  0.280  0.280FAIRVIEW AVE 0.000MU 01280

 0.000  1.250  1.250FAYETTE ST 0.000MU 01290

 0.000  0.130  0.130FECTIG AVE 0.000MU 01300

 0.000  0.940  0.940E FIRST ST 0.000MU 01310

 0.000  0.220  0.220W FIRST ST 0.000MU 01311

 0.000  0.220  0.220FISHER DR 0.000MU 01313

 0.000  0.220  0.220FLETCHER DR 0.000MU 01315

 0.000  0.090  0.090FOOTER PL 0.000MU 01320

 0.000  0.210  0.210FORD AVE 0.000MU 01330

 0.000  0.130  0.130FOREST AVE 0.000MU 01335

 0.000  0.090  0.090FOREST LA 0.000MU 01340

 0.000  0.190  0.190FORSTER AVE 0.000MU 01350

 0.000  0.560  0.560FORT AVE 0.000MU 01360

 0.000  0.210  0.210FORT HILL AVE 0.000MU 01370

 0.000  0.350  0.350FOURTH ST 0.000MU 01380

 0.000  0.300  0.300FOURTH ST (#2) 0.000MU 01382

 0.000  0.140  0.140FRANCES CT 0.000MU 01387

 0.000  0.410  0.410FRANKLIN ST 0.000MU 01390

 0.000  0.100  0.100FRANKS LA 0.000MU 01400

 0.000  0.240  0.240FREDERICK ST 0.000MU 01410

 0.000  0.100  0.100FREDERICK ST #2 0.000MU 01411

 0.000  1.960  1.960FREDERICK ST 0.000MU 01412

 0.000  0.130  0.130FROST AVE 0.000MU 01420

 0.000  0.120  0.120FULTON ST 0.000MU 01430

 0.000  0.210  0.210FURNACE ST 0.000MU 01440

 0.000  0.030  0.030GAIL AVE 0.000MU 01450

 0.010  0.120  0.130GAY ST 0.000MU 01460

 0.000  0.210  0.210S GEORGE ST 0.000MU 01470

 0.000  0.480  0.480GEPHART DR 0.000MU 01480

 0.000  0.310  0.310GLEASON ST 0.000MU 01490

 0.000  0.090  0.090GLENMORE ST 0.000MU 01500

 0.000  0.090  0.090GLENN ST 0.000MU 01510

 0.000  0.170  0.170GLENWOOD ST 0.000MU 01520

 0.000  0.220  0.220GOETHE ST 0.000MU 01530

 0.000  0.310  0.310GOLDEN LA 0.000MU 01540

 0.000  0.550  0.550GRAND AVE 0.000MU 01550

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 21



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CUMBERLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.110  0.110GRANDVIEW TERR 0.000MU 01555

 0.000  0.260  0.260GRANT ST 0.000MU 01560

 0.000  1.570  1.570GREENE ST 0.000MU 01570

 0.000  0.430  0.430GREENWAY AVE 0.000MU 01580

 0.000  0.190  0.190GROWDEN TERR 0.000MU 01585

 0.000  0.150  0.150GWYNN TERR 0.000MU 01587

 0.000  0.360  0.360HADDON AVE 0.000MU 01590

 0.000  0.060  0.060HAMPTON PL 0.000MU 01600

 0.000  0.090  0.090HANOVER ST 0.000MU 01610

 0.000  0.180  0.180HARDING AVE 0.000MU 01620

 0.000  0.060  0.060HARLEM PL 0.000MU 01630

 0.000  0.190  0.190HARRISON ST 0.000MU 01640

 0.000  0.120  0.120HARRISON ST (#1) 0.000MU 01641

 0.000  0.050  0.050HARROW LA 0.000MU 01645

 0.000  0.080  0.080HARVARD ST 0.000MU 01650

 0.000  0.340  0.340HAWTHORNE AVE 0.000MU 01660

 0.000  0.030  0.030HAY ST 0.000MU 01670

 0.000  0.150  0.150HELEN ST 0.000MU 01680

 0.000  0.110  0.110HICKS RD 0.000MU 01700

 0.000  0.120  0.120HIGH LA 0.000MU 01710

 0.000  0.130  0.130HIGHLAND AVE 0.000MU 01720

 0.000  0.210  0.210HILL ST 0.000MU 01730

 0.000  0.460  0.460HILLTOP DR 0.000MU 01740

 0.000  0.930  0.930HOLLAND ST 0.000MU 01750

 0.000  0.190  0.190HOMER ST 0.000MU 01760

 0.000  0.070  0.070HOMESTEAD AVE 0.000MU 01770

 0.000  0.050  0.050HOWARD ST 0.000MU 01780

 0.000  0.050  0.050HUDSON AVE 0.000MU 01790

 0.000  0.410  0.410HUMBIRD ST 0.000MU 01800

 0.140  0.290  0.430HUNT TERR 0.000MU 01805

 0.000  0.480  0.480INDEPENDENCE ST 0.000MU 01810

 0.000  0.090  0.090INNER LOOP RD 0.000MU 01815

 0.000  0.070  0.070JACKSON ST 0.000MU 01820

 0.000  0.030  0.030JAMES ST 0.000MU 01830

 0.000  0.040  0.040JEFFERSON ST 0.000MU 01840

 0.000  0.100  0.100N JOHNSON ST 0.000MU 01850

 0.000  0.210  0.210S JOHNSON ST 0.000MU 01851

 0.000  0.080  0.080KARNS AVE 0.000MU 01860

 0.000  0.040  0.040KEAN TERR 0.000MU 01870

 0.000  0.900  0.900KELLY RD 0.000MU 01880

 0.000  0.400  0.400KENT AVE 0.000MU 01890

 0.000  0.350  0.350KENTUCKY AVE 0.000MU 01900

 0.000  0.090  0.090KIEFER AVE 0.000MU 01910

 0.000  0.130  0.130KING ST 0.000MU 01920

 0.000  0.130  0.130KNOX ST 0.000MU 01930

 0.000  0.470  0.470LAFAYETTE AVE 0.000MU 01940

 0.000  0.140  0.140LAGONDA ST 0.000MU 01950

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 21
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 0.000  0.110  0.110LAINGS LA 0.000MU 01960

 0.000  0.060  0.060LAKE AVE 0.000MU 01970

 0.000  0.020  0.020LAMAR ST 0.000MU 01973

 0.000  0.190  0.190LAMONT ST 0.000MU 01975

 0.000  0.070  0.070LAUREL CT 0.000MU 01980

 0.000  0.150  0.150N LEE ST 0.000MU 01990

 0.000  0.030  0.030S LEE ST 0.000MU 01991

 0.000  0.300  0.300S LEE ST 0.000MU 01992

 0.000  0.140  0.140LEFEVRE RD 0.000MU 02000

 0.000  0.080  0.080LEGION ST 0.000MU 02010

 0.150  0.650  0.800LEIPER ST 0.000MU 02030

 0.000  0.050  0.050LENA ST 0.000MU 02040

 0.000  0.040  0.040LENNOX PL 0.000MU 02050

 0.000  0.300  0.300LEXINGTON AVE 0.000MU 02060

 0.000  0.210  0.210S LIBERTY ST 0.000MU 02070

 0.000  0.200  0.200LINCOLN ST 0.000MU 02080

 0.000  0.140  0.140LINDEN ST 0.000MU 02090

 0.000  0.070  0.070LOCUST ST 0.000MU 02100

 0.000  0.150  0.150LONG DR 0.000MU 02110

 0.000  0.030  0.030LONG ST 0.000MU 02120

 0.000  0.150  0.150LONGWOOD AVE 0.000MU 02130

 0.000  0.480  0.480LOUISIANA AVE 0.000MU 02150

 0.000  0.110  0.110LOWELL AVE 0.000MU 02160

 0.000  0.040  0.040LOWELL PL 0.000MU 02170

 0.000  0.080  0.080LOWES ST 0.000MU 02175

 0.000  0.070  0.070LUTEMAN RD 0.000MU 02180

 0.040  0.080  0.120LYNN ST 0.000MU 02190

 0.000  0.130  0.130MACDONALD TERR 0.000MU 02200

 0.000  0.070  0.070MAGNOLIA CT 0.000MU 02210

 0.000  0.200  0.200MAGRUDER ST 0.000MU 02230

 0.000  0.080  0.080MANNS TERR 0.000MU 02240

 0.000  0.380  0.380MAPLE ST 0.000MU 02250

 0.000  0.080  0.080MAPLEWOOD LA 0.000MU 02260

 0.000  0.130  0.130MARIETTA ST 0.000MU 02270

 0.000  0.250  0.250MARION ST 0.000MU 02280

 0.000  0.170  0.170MARKET ST 0.000MU 02290

 0.000  0.100  0.100MARSHALL ST 0.000MU 02300

 0.000  0.380  0.380E MARY ST 0.000MU 02310

 0.000  0.190  0.190W MARY ST 0.000MU 02312

 0.000  0.810  0.810MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 02320

 0.000  0.050  0.050MARYLAND AVE #2 0.000MU 02322

 0.000  0.580  0.580MASSACHUSETTS AVE 0.000MU 02330

 0.000  0.060  0.060MAYFAIR ST 0.000MU 02340

 0.000  0.120  0.120MCKENZIE LA 0.000MU 02345

 0.000  0.030  0.030MCKINLEY AVE 0.000MU 02350

 0.000  0.060  0.060MEADOWS ST 0.000MU 02360

 0.000  0.970  0.970N MECHANIC ST 0.000MU 02370

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 8 of 21
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 0.000  0.190  0.190S MECHANIC ST 0.000MU 02371

 0.000  0.880  0.880MEMORIAL AVE 0.000MU 02380

 0.000  0.380  0.380MICHIGAN AVE 0.000MU 02390

 0.000  0.110  0.110MILLER AVE 0.000MU 02400

 0.000  0.050  0.050MILLMAN PL 0.000MU 02410

 0.000  0.050  0.050MILTENBERGER PL 0.000MU 02420

 0.000  0.040  0.040MILTON PL 0.000MU 02430

 0.000  0.070  0.070MILTON PL 0.000MU 02435

 0.000  0.080  0.080MONROE ST 0.000MU 02440

 0.000  0.230  0.230MONTGOMERY AVE 0.000MU 02450

 0.000  0.120  0.120MORAN AVE 0.000MU 02460

 0.000  0.260  0.260MT ROYAL AVE 0.000MU 02470

 0.000  0.220  0.220MT VIEW DR 0.000MU 02480

 0.000  0.180  0.180MULLEN ST 0.000MU 02490

 0.000  0.140  0.140MYRTLE ST 0.000MU 02500

 0.000  0.030  0.030NARROWS PL 0.000MU 02510

 0.000  0.040  0.040NASH ST 0.000MU 02520

 0.000  0.070  0.070JAMES DAY DR 0.000MU 02525

 0.000  0.080  0.080NECESSITY ST 0.000MU 02530

 0.000  0.080  0.080NELLIE ST 0.000MU 02535

 0.000  0.300  0.300NEMACOLIN AVE 0.000MU 02537

 0.000  0.570  0.570NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE 0.000MU 02540

 0.000  0.100  0.100NIAGARA ST 0.000MU 02550

 0.000  0.190  0.190NO NAME 0.000MU 02555

 0.000  0.060  0.060NORTH TERR 0.000MU 02560

 0.000  0.330  0.330OAK ST 0.000MU 02590

 0.000  0.060  0.060OAKLAND ST 0.000MU 02600

 0.040  0.000  0.040OAKWOOD ST 0.000MU 02603

 0.000  0.790  0.790OFFUTT ST 0.000MU 02610

 0.000  0.060  0.060OHIO ST 0.000MU 02620

 0.000  1.505  1.505OLDTOWN RD 0.000MU 02630

 0.000  0.190  0.190OLDTOWN RD 0.000MU 02631

 0.000  0.110  0.110OLD WILLIAMS RD 0.000MU 02635

 0.000  0.399  0.399OLD WILLOWBROOK RD 0.000MU 02636

 0.000  0.330  0.330OLIVE AVE 0.000MU 02640

 0.000  0.020  0.020ONEIL ST 0.000MU 02650

 0.000  0.080  0.080OVERLOOK TERR 0.000MU 02677

 0.000  0.140  0.140PACA ST 0.000MU 02680

 0.000  0.090  0.090PACA ST 0.000MU 02681

 0.000  0.320  0.320PARK ST 0.000MU 02690

 0.000  0.210  0.210PARKVIEW AVE 0.000MU 02700

 0.000  0.740  0.740PATTERSON AVE 0.000MU 02710

 0.000  0.230  0.230PAW PAW WAY 0.000MU 02715

 0.000  0.310  0.310PEAR ST 0.000MU 02720

 0.000  0.080  0.080PEARL ST 0.000MU 02730

 0.000  0.110  0.110PEARRE AVE 0.000MU 02740

 0.000  0.120  0.120PENHURST ST 0.000MU 02750

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 9 of 21
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 0.000  0.540  0.540PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000MU 02760

 0.000  0.110  0.110PERSHING ST 0.000MU 02770

 0.000  0.580  0.580PIEDMONT AVE 0.000MU 02780

 0.000  0.590  0.590PINE AVE 0.000MU 02790

 0.000  0.070  0.070PINE PL 0.000MU 02793

 0.000  0.080  0.080PINECREST DR 0.000MU 02795

 0.000  0.090  0.090PIONEER PL 0.000MU 02800

 0.000  0.080  0.080PLYMOUTH DR 0.000MU 02810

 0.000  0.140  0.140POLK ST 0.000MU 02820

 0.000  0.100  0.100POLK ST #2 0.000MU 02822

 0.000  0.410  0.410W POTOMAC ST 0.000MU 02840

 0.100  0.270  0.370PRINCE GEORGES ST 0.000MU 02850

 0.000  0.400  0.400PRINCETON ST 0.000MU 02860

 0.000  0.200  0.200PROSPECT SQUARE 0.000MU 02870

 0.000  0.190  0.190PULASKI ST 0.000MU 02880

 0.000  0.090  0.090PUTMAN ST 0.000MU 02890

 0.000  0.200  0.200QUEBEC AVE 0.000MU 02900

 0.000  0.140  0.140QUEEN ST 0.000MU 02910

 0.000  0.840  0.840QUEEN CITY DR 0.000MU 02915

 0.000  0.050  0.050QUEEN CITY PAVEMENT 0.000MU 02917

 0.000  0.360  0.360RACE ST 0.000MU 02920

 0.000  0.100  0.100RAYNE DR 0.000MU 02930

 0.000  0.110  0.110REGINA AVE 0.000MU 02940

 0.000  0.310  0.310RESERVOIR AVE 0.000MU 02950

 0.000  0.110  0.110REYNOLDS ST 0.000MU 02960

 0.000  0.250  0.250REYNOLDS ST (#2) 0.000MU 02962

 0.000  0.292  0.292RICHWOOD AVE 0.000MU 02970

 0.000  0.250  0.250RIDGE TERR 0.000MU 02977

 0.000  0.120  0.120RIDGEDALE AVE 0.000MU 02980

 0.000  0.110  0.110RIDGEWAY TERR 0.000MU 02990

 0.000  0.060  0.060RIDGEWOOD AVE 0.000MU 03000

 0.000  0.200  0.200RIDGEWOOD AV (#2) 0.000MU 03002

 0.000  0.100  0.100RIEHL AVE 0.000MU 03010

 0.000  0.120  0.120RISER ST 0.000MU 03020

 0.000  0.060  0.060RITCHIE ST 0.000MU 03030

 0.000  0.210  0.210RIVER AVE 0.000MU 03040

 0.000  0.050  0.050ROBBINS TERR 0.000MU 03050

 0.000  0.310  0.310ROBERTS ST 0.000MU 03060

 0.000  0.060  0.060ROBERTS ST (#2) 0.000MU 03062

 0.000  0.080  0.080ROETH AVE 0.000MU 03070

 0.000  0.070  0.070ROLLIN TERR 0.000MU 03080

 0.000  0.030  0.030ROLLING MILL 0.000MU 03085

 0.000  0.120  0.120ROSE AVE 0.000MU 03090

 0.000  0.200  0.200ROSE HILL AVE 0.000MU 03100

 0.000  0.020  0.020ROSEMONT AVE 0.000MU 03110

 0.000  0.060  0.060ROSEWOOD ST 0.000MU 03115

 0.000  0.040  0.040ROSEWOOD ST 0.000MU 03116

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 10 of 21
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 0.010  0.090  0.100RUDD LA 0.000MU 03119

 0.000  0.050  0.050RUEBEN TERR 0.000MU 03120

 0.000  0.140  0.140ST MARYS AVE 0.000MU 03121

 0.000  0.060  0.060ST GIRARD AVE 0.000MU 03122

 0.000  0.060  0.060SALEM ST 0.000MU 03130

 0.000  0.020  0.020SANDRINGHAMS CIRCUS 0.000MU 03145

 0.000  0.150  0.150SANFORD ST 0.000MU 03150

 0.000  0.090  0.090SARATOGA ST 0.000MU 03160

 0.000  0.170  0.170SCHLEY ST 0.000MU 03170

 0.000  0.100  0.100SCHLUND AVE 0.000MU 03180

 0.000  0.050  0.050SCHOOL ST 0.000MU 03190

 0.000  0.030  0.030SCOTT ST 0.000MU 03200

 0.000  0.230  0.230W SECOND ST 0.000MU 03205

 0.000  0.440  0.440E SECOND ST 0.000MU 03210

 0.000  0.100  0.100E SECOND ST (#2) 0.000MU 03212

 0.000  0.020  0.020E SECOND ST 0.000MU 03214

 0.000  0.340  0.340SEDGWICK ST 0.000MU 03230

 0.000  0.030  0.030SEMMES ST 0.000MU 03240

 0.070  0.000  0.070SENECA AVE 0.000MU 03245

 0.000  0.040  0.040SENECA AVE 0.000MU 03246

 0.000  0.840  0.840SETON DR 0.000MU 03250

 0.000  0.520  0.520SEYMOUR ST 0.000MU 03260

 0.000  1.040  1.040SHADES LA 0.000MU 03270

 0.000  0.040  0.040SHARP ST 0.000MU 03280

 0.000  0.170  0.170SHAWNEE AVE 0.000MU 03290

 0.000  0.140  0.140SHERIDAN PL 0.000MU 03300

 0.000  0.020  0.020SHORT ST 0.000MU 03310

 0.000  0.380  0.380SHRIVER AVE 0.000MU 03320

 0.000  0.120  0.120SILBERT PL 0.000MU 03330

 0.000  0.070  0.070SILBERT PL #2 0.000MU 03331

 0.000  0.330  0.330S SMALLWOOD ST 0.000MU 03340

 0.000  0.060  0.060SMITH ST 0.000MU 03350

 0.000  0.390  0.390SOMERVILLE AVE 0.000MU 03360

 0.000  0.550  0.550SOUTH ST 0.000MU 03370

 0.000  0.210  0.210SOUTH TERR 0.000MU 03380

 0.000  0.240  0.240SPERRY TERR 0.000MU 03390

 0.000  0.070  0.070SPRING ST 0.000MU 03400

 0.000  0.320  0.320SPRINGDALE ST 0.000MU 03410

 0.000  0.210  0.210SPRINGFIELD BLVD 0.000MU 03420

 0.000  0.230  0.230SPRUCE PL 0.000MU 03430

 0.000  0.050  0.050SPRUCE PL 0.000MU 03431

 0.000  0.060  0.060STEWART AVE 0.000MU 03450

 0.000  0.050  0.050SUMMIT AVE 0.000MU 03460

 0.000  0.070  0.070SUNBURY AVE 0.000MU 03470

 0.000  0.070  0.070SWICK LA 0.000MU 03475

 0.000  0.210  0.210SYLVAN AVE 0.000MU 03480

 0.000  0.060  0.060TALBOT ST 0.000MU 03490

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 11 of 21
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 0.000  0.040  0.040TANPLEY AVE 0.000MU 03500

 0.000  0.270  0.270E THIRD ST 0.000MU 03530

 0.000  0.200  0.200W THIRD ST 0.000MU 03531

 0.000  0.130  0.130THOMPSON AVE 0.000MU 03550

 0.000  0.130  0.130THOMPSON AVE 0.000MU 03551

 0.000  0.270  0.270TILGHMAN ST 0.000MU 03560

 0.000  0.070  0.070TROST AVE 0.000MU 03570

 0.000  0.040  0.040TROY ST 0.000MU 03580

 0.000  0.070  0.070TURNER ST 0.000MU 03590

 0.000  0.070  0.070W UNION ST 0.000MU 03600

 0.000  0.110  0.110UNION ST #1 0.000MU 03601

 0.000  0.060  0.060UNION ST 0.000MU 03602

 0.000  0.530  0.530UTAH AVE 0.000MU 03610

 0.000  0.090  0.090VALENTINE AVE 0.000MU 03620

 0.000  1.740  1.740VALLEY ST 0.000MU 03630

 0.000  0.110  0.110VAN BUREN AVE 0.000MU 03640

 0.000  0.160  0.160VANCOUVER ST 0.000MU 03650

 0.000  0.030  0.030VERMONT AVE 0.000MU 03660

 0.000  0.110  0.110VICTORIA ST 0.000MU 03670

 0.000  0.030  0.030CSX DR 0.000MU 03680

 0.000  1.180  1.180VIRGINIA AVE 0.000MU 03690

 0.000  0.120  0.120WALLACE ST 0.000MU 03700

 0.000  0.200  0.200WALNUT PL 0.000MU 03710

 0.000  0.070  0.070N WALNUT PL 0.000MU 03712

 0.000  0.170  0.170WALNUT ST 0.000MU 03720

 0.000  0.100  0.100WARREN ST 0.000MU 03730

 0.000  0.150  0.150WARWICK AVE 0.000MU 03740

 0.000  1.180  1.180WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 03750

 0.000  0.400  0.400WAVERLY TERR 0.000MU 03760

 0.000  0.080  0.080S WAVERLY TERR 0.000MU 03762

 0.000  0.120  0.120WEBER ST 0.000MU 03770

 0.000  0.050  0.050WEBER ST 0.000MU 03771

 0.000  0.100  0.100WELCH AVE 0.000MU 03780

 0.000  0.240  0.240WELLINGTON LA 0.000MU 03785

 0.000  0.180  0.180WELTON DR 0.000MU 03787

 0.000  0.550  0.550WEMPE DR 0.000MU 03790

 0.000  0.060  0.060WEST ST 0.000MU 03800

 0.000  0.040  0.040WESTVIEW TERR 0.000MU 03810

 0.000  0.590  0.590WHITE AVE 0.000MU 03820

 0.000  0.260  0.260WHITE OAKS AVE 0.000MU 03830

 0.000  0.050  0.050WHITE TERR 0.000MU 03833

 0.000  0.240  0.240WILLIAMS ST 0.000MU 03850

 0.000  0.680  0.680WILLIAMS ST #1 0.000MU 03851

 0.000  0.180  0.180WILLIAMS ST #2 0.000MU 03852

 0.000  0.130  0.130WILLMONT AVE 0.000MU 03860

 0.000  0.070  0.070WILLOW CT 0.000MU 03870

 0.000  0.400  0.400WILLS CREEK AVE 0.000MU 03890

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 12 of 21
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 0.000  0.090  0.090WILLS CREEK AVE 0.000MU 03895

 0.000  0.300  0.300WINDSOR RD 0.000MU 03900

 0.000  0.090  0.090WINEOW ST 0.000MU 03910

 0.000  0.230  0.230WINEOW ST #2 0.000MU 03912

 0.000  0.860  0.860WINIFRED RD 0.000MU 03920

 0.000  0.080  0.080WINMER ST 0.000MU 03930

 0.000  0.110  0.110WINSTON ST 0.000MU 03935

 0.000  0.200  0.200WINTON PL 0.000MU 03940

 0.000  0.030  0.030WOOD ST 0.000MU 03950

 0.000  0.044  0.044WOODLAND DR 0.000MU 03954

 0.000  0.030  0.030WOODLAWN LA 0.000MU 03955

 0.000  0.260  0.260WOODLAWN TERR 0.000MU 03960

 0.000  0.150  0.150WOODSIDE AVE 0.000MU 03970

 0.000  0.510  0.510YALE ST 0.000MU 03980

 0.000  0.070  0.070YORK PL 0.000MU 03990

 0.000  0.110  0.110YOST AVE 0.000MU 04000

 0.000  0.080  0.080ZIHLMAN WAY 0.000MU 04010

 0.000  0.540  0.540RD 1 0.000MU 05010

 0.000  0.050  0.050ST 1 0.000MU 05011

 0.000  0.220  0.220RD 2 0.000MU 05020

 0.000  0.020  0.020ST 2 0.000MU 05021

 0.000  0.050  0.050COMMANDER CT 0.000MU 05022

 0.000  0.262  0.262MOCCASIN PATH 0.000MU 05023

 0.000  0.243  0.243ARROWHEAD TRAIL 0.000MU 05024

 0.000  0.180  0.180ALLEY #1 0.000MU 06010

 0.000  0.210  0.210ALLEY #2 0.000MU 06020

 0.000  0.180  0.180ALLEY #3 0.000MU 06030

 0.000  0.230  0.230ALLEY #4 0.000MU 06040

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #7 0.000MU 06070

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 7 (#2) 0.000MU 06072

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #8 0.000MU 06080

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY #9 0.000MU 06090

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #10 0.000MU 06100

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #11 0.000MU 06110

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #12 0.000MU 06120

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #13 0.000MU 06130

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #14 0.000MU 06140

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY #15 0.000MU 06150

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY #16 0.000MU 06160

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #17 0.000MU 06170

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #18 0.000MU 06180

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #19 0.000MU 06190

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #19 NO 2 0.000MU 06192

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 20 0.000MU 06200

 0.000  0.130  0.130VINE PL 0.000MU 06230

 0.000  0.170  0.170ALLEY #24 0.000MU 06240

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY #25 0.000MU 06250

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 13 of 21



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CUMBERLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #26 0.000MU 06260

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY #27 0.000MU 06270

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY #30 0.000MU 06300

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY #31 0.000MU 06310

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #32 0.000MU 06320

 0.000  0.160  0.160ALLEY #33 0.000MU 06330

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY #34 0.000MU 06340

 0.010  0.030  0.040ALLEY #35 0.000MU 06350

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #37 0.000MU 06370

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #38 0.000MU 06380

 0.040  0.060  0.100ALLEY 39 0.000MU 06390

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY #40 0.000MU 06400

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #41 0.000MU 06410

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #42 0.000MU 06420

 0.000  0.110  0.110PINE PL 0.000MU 06430

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #43 NO 2 0.000MU 06431

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY #44 0.000MU 06440

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #45 0.000MU 06450

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #46 0.000MU 06460

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #47 0.000MU 06470

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #48 0.000MU 06480

 0.000  0.130  0.130ALLEY #53 0.000MU 06530

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #54 0.000MU 06540

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #55 0.000MU 06550

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY #56 0.000MU 06560

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #57 0.000MU 06570

 0.000  0.290  0.290ALLEY #58 0.000MU 06580

 0.000  0.130  0.130ALLEY #60 0.000MU 06600

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #60 NO 2 0.000MU 06602

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY #61 0.000MU 06610

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY #62 0.000MU 06620

 0.000  0.250  0.250ALLEY #63 0.000MU 06630

 0.060  0.000  0.060ALLEY #64 0.000MU 06640

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY #65 0.000MU 06650

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY #65 NO 2 0.000MU 06652

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #65 NO 3 0.000MU 06653

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #65 NO 5 0.000MU 06655

 0.000  0.320  0.320ALLEY #66 0.000MU 06660

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALLEY #67 0.000MU 06670

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #69 0.000MU 06690

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #70 0.000MU 06700

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY #71 0.000MU 06710

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY #71 NO 2 0.000MU 06712

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #72 0.000MU 06720

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #73 0.000MU 06730

 0.000  0.130  0.130MOLLY ALLEY 0.000MU 06740

 0.130  0.000  0.130ALLEY #75 0.000MU 06750

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 14 of 21



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CUMBERLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.050  0.000  0.050ALLEY #75 0.000MU 06751

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 75 (NO 3) 0.000MU 06753

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #76 0.000MU 06760

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #77 0.000MU 06770

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 78 0.000MU 06780

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #79 0.000MU 06790

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #79 0.000MU 06791

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY #80 0.000MU 06800

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #81 0.000MU 06810

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #81 NO 2 0.000MU 06812

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY #83 0.000MU 06830

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #85 0.000MU 06850

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY #86 0.000MU 06860

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY #86 NO 3 0.000MU 06863

 0.000  0.260  0.260ALLEY #87 0.000MU 06870

 0.030  0.050  0.080ALLEY #87 NO 2 0.000MU 06872

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALLEY #87 NO 3 0.000MU 06873

 0.000  0.200  0.200ALLEY #88 0.000MU 06880

 0.020  0.000  0.020ALLEY #89 0.000MU 06890

 0.030  0.000  0.030ALLEY #90 0.000MU 06900

 0.000  0.130  0.130ALLEY #91 0.000MU 06910

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #92 0.000MU 06920

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY #93 0.000MU 06930

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #94 0.000MU 06940

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY #95 0.000MU 06950

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #95 NO 2 0.000MU 06951

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY #96 0.000MU 06960

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY #98 0.000MU 06980

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #100 0.000MU 07000

 0.000  0.200  0.200ALLEY #101 0.000MU 07010

 0.000  0.190  0.190ALLEY #102 0.000MU 07020

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #103 0.000MU 07030

 0.000  0.290  0.290ALLEY #104 0.000MU 07040

 0.000  0.200  0.200ALLEY #105 0.000MU 07050

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #106 0.000MU 07060

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY #106 NO 2 0.000MU 07062

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY #107 0.000MU 07070

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY #108 0.000MU 07080

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 109 0.000MU 07090

 0.000  0.190  0.190ALLEY #110 0.000MU 07100

 0.120  0.030  0.150ALLEY #110 NO 2 0.000MU 07102

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 111 0.000MU 07110

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 111 (NO 2) 0.000MU 07112

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY #111 NO 3 0.000MU 07113

 0.000  0.190  0.190ALLEY #112 0.000MU 07120

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #113 0.000MU 07130

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #114 0.000MU 07140

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 15 of 21



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CUMBERLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.150  0.150ALLEY #114 NO 2 0.000MU 07141

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY #115 0.000MU 07150

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #115 NO 2 0.000MU 07152

 0.000  0.220  0.220ALLEY #116 0.000MU 07160

 0.000  0.210  0.210ALLEY #117 0.000MU 07170

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY #118 0.000MU 07180

 0.000  0.190  0.190ALLEY #119 0.000MU 07190

 0.040  0.000  0.040ALLEY #119 NO 2 0.000MU 07191

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #120 0.000MU 07200

 0.040  0.120  0.160ALLEY #121 0.000MU 07210

 0.000  0.170  0.170ALLEY #121 NO 2 0.000MU 07211

 0.090  0.160  0.250ALLEY #124 0.000MU 07240

 0.000  0.310  0.310ALLEY #126 0.000MU 07260

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #126 NO 2 0.000MU 07262

 0.000  0.350  0.350ALLEY #127 0.000MU 07270

 0.000  0.180  0.180ALLEY #128 0.000MU 07280

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #129 0.000MU 07290

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #129 NO 2 0.000MU 07292

 0.070  0.000  0.070ALLEY #131 0.000MU 07310

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 131 (#2) 0.000MU 07311

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY #132 0.000MU 07320

 0.040  0.000  0.040ALLEY #133 0.000MU 07330

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 135 0.000MU 07350

 0.000  0.310  0.310ALLEY #136 0.000MU 07360

 0.000  0.200  0.200ALLEY #136 NO 2 0.000MU 07362

 0.000  0.180  0.180ALLEY #136 NO 3 0.000MU 07363

 0.000  0.520  0.520ALLEY #137 0.000MU 07370

 0.000  0.450  0.450ALLEY #138 0.000MU 07380

 0.000  0.430  0.430ALLEY #139 0.000MU 07390

 0.000  0.400  0.400ALLEY #140 0.000MU 07400

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #141 0.000MU 07410

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #142 0.000MU 07420

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALLEY 142 (NO 2) 0.000MU 07422

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALLEY #142 NO 3 0.000MU 07423

 0.000  0.200  0.200ALLEY #144 0.000MU 07440

 0.020  0.090  0.110ALLEY #144 NO 2 0.000MU 07442

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #144 NO 3 0.000MU 07443

 0.000  0.180  0.180ALLEY #145 0.000MU 07450

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #145 NO 2 0.000MU 07452

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALLEY #146 0.000MU 07460

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY #148 0.000MU 07480

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #148 NO 2 0.000MU 07482

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY #150 0.000MU 07500

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY #151 0.000MU 07510

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY #152 0.000MU 07520

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY #155 0.000MU 07550

 0.000  0.460  0.460ALLEY #156 0.000MU 07560

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 16 of 21



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CUMBERLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.420  0.420ALLEY #157 0.000MU 07570

 0.000  0.400  0.400ALLEY #158 0.000MU 07580

 0.000  0.400  0.400ALLEY #159 0.000MU 07590

 0.000  0.330  0.330ALLEY #160 0.000MU 07600

 0.000  0.310  0.310ALLEY #160 NO 3 0.000MU 07603

 0.000  0.250  0.250ALLEY #161 0.000MU 07610

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY #162 0.000MU 07620

 0.000  0.150  0.150ALLEY #162 NO 1 0.000MU 07621

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #162 NO 2 0.000MU 07622

 0.000  0.300  0.300ALLEY #163 0.000MU 07630

 0.000  0.440  0.440ALLEY #164 0.000MU 07640

 0.000  0.350  0.350ALLEY #165 0.000MU 07650

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 165 (NO 2) 0.000MU 07652

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #165 NO 3 0.000MU 07653

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #166 0.000MU 07660

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY #167 0.000MU 07670

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY #168 0.000MU 07680

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #169 0.000MU 07690

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY #172 0.000MU 07720

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #173 0.000MU 07730

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #174 0.000MU 07740

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY #177 0.000MU 07770

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALLEY #179 0.000MU 07790

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 184 0.000MU 07840

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 184 (#2) 0.000MU 07842

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 185 0.000MU 07850

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #186 0.000MU 07860

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #187 0.000MU 07870

 0.000  0.150  0.150ALLEY #188 0.000MU 07880

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #189 0.000MU 07890

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #190 0.000MU 07900

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #190 NO 2 0.000MU 07902

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #190 NO 3 0.000MU 07903

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #191 0.000MU 07910

 0.020  0.020  0.040ALLEY #192 0.000MU 07920

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #193 0.000MU 07930

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #196 0.000MU 07960

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #197 0.000MU 07970

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #198 0.000MU 07980

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 200 0.000MU 08000

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY 201 0.000MU 08010

 0.010  0.020  0.030ALLEY 202 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY #203 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALLEY #203 NO 2 0.000MU 08032

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY #203 NO 3 0.000MU 08033

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY #205 0.000MU 08050

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #206 0.000MU 08060

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 17 of 21



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CUMBERLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.260  0.260ALLEY #207 0.000MU 08070

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #208 0.000MU 08080

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #208 NO 2 0.000MU 08082

 0.000  0.220  0.220ALLEY #209 0.000MU 08090

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY #210 0.000MU 08100

 0.060  0.000  0.060ALLEY #214 0.000MU 08140

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 219 0.000MU 08190

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 220 0.000MU 08195

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #221 0.000MU 08200

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #222 0.000MU 08210

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALLEY #223 0.000MU 08220

 0.000  0.130  0.130ALLEY 224 0.000MU 08230

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #225 0.000MU 08240

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #227 0.000MU 08260

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #228 0.000MU 08270

 0.060  0.000  0.060ALLEY #229 0.000MU 08280

 0.060  0.000  0.060ALLEY #230 0.000MU 08290

 0.030  0.000  0.030ALLEY #231 0.000MU 08300

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 0.000MU 09000

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY A 0.000MU 09010

 0.000  1.947  1.947MECHANIC ST 0.000US 00040 AL

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  131.110  132.870 1.760

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 18 of 21



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CUMBERLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.040  0.000  0.040HILL ST 0.000OP 00027

 0.200  0.000  0.200MILLER AVE 0.000OP 00028

 0.344  0.000  0.344WALNUT VALLEY LN 0.000OP 00153

 0.055  0.000  0.055NO NAME 0.000OP 00176

 0.000  0.390  0.390BISHOP WALSH RD 0.000OP 00418

 0.000  0.020  0.020PURDUE AVE 0.000OP 00459

 0.000  0.190  0.190STATE ST 0.000OP 00460

 0.000  0.350  0.350ALLEY #130 0.000OP 00461

 0.000  0.040  0.040OLD FLETCHER DR 0.000OP 00466

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #65 NO 5 0.000OP 00477

 0.000  0.200  0.200CHERRYWOOD DR 0.000OP 00481

 0.000  0.130  0.130RIVERSIDE  AVE 0.000OP 00486

 0.000  0.140  0.140THOMAS ST 0.000OP 00495

 0.000  0.050  0.050FOOTER ST 0.000OP 00496

 0.000  0.130  0.130FURNACE ST 0.000OP 00500

 0.000  0.050  0.050NURSING HOME DR 0.000OP 00501

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  1.730  2.369 0.639

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 19 of 21



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CUMBERLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.110  0.110JAMES DAY DR 0.000GV 00027

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Military Resv/Corp of Eng 0.000  0.110  0.110 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 20 of 21



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CUMBERLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 144.616 2.399Total All Miles CUMBERLAND  147.0150.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 21 of 21



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FROSTBURG

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.891  0.891NEW GEORGES CREEK RD 0.000MD 00036

 0.000  1.148  1.148MIDLOTHIAN RD 0.000MD 00736

 0.000  0.414  0.414UPPER GEORGES CREEK RD 0.000MD 00936

 0.000  2.362  2.362NATIONAL HWY 0.000US 00040 AL

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  4.815  4.815 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FROSTBURG

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.024  0.024HOFFMAN HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00121

 0.000  0.096  0.096LAUREL HILL DR 0.000CO 00124

 0.000  0.285  0.285DR GRASMICK LN 0.000CO 00147

 0.000  0.015  0.015UPPER CONSOL RD 0.000CO 00157

 0.000  0.025  0.025WELSH HILL RD 0.000CO 00699

 0.000  0.070  0.070WRIGHT ST 0.000CO 00703

 0.000  0.120  0.120CHERRY LA 0.000CO 00846

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.635  0.635 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FROSTBURG

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.050  0.050A ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.150  0.150ALBERT AVE 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.330  0.330ALLEGANY ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.200  0.200AMERICAN AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.660  0.660ARMSTRONG AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.060  0.060WHITE ASH LA 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.180  0.180BORDEN AVE 0.000MU 00046

 0.020  0.130  0.150ASPINAL ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.070  0.070BAPTIST ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.520  0.520BARNARD ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.070  0.070DR GRASMICK LN 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.130  0.130BEALL ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.150  0.150BEALLS LA 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.110  0.110BLAIR ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.570  0.570BOWERY ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.030  0.030BOWERY ST 0.000MU 00121

 0.000  0.160  0.160BOWERY ST EXT 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.403  0.403BRADDOCK HEIGHTS 0.000MU 00132

 0.000  0.040  0.040BRADY ST 0.000MU 00133

 0.000  0.200  0.200BRADDOCK ST 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.500  0.500BROADWAY 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.040  0.040C ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.250  0.250CEMETERY RD 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.440  0.440CENTENNIAL ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.490  0.490CENTER ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.330  0.330CHARLES ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.330  0.330CHESTNUT ST 0.000MU 00200

 0.050  0.000  0.050CLARY ST 0.000MU 00205

 0.069  0.013  0.082CLIFTON TERR 0.000MU 00206

 0.000  0.890  0.890COLLEGE AVE 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.360  0.360CREST VIEW DR 0.000MU 00213

 0.000  0.210  0.210DEPOT RD 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.030  0.030DEPOT TERR 0.000MU 00221

 0.000  0.400  0.400DEPOT ST 0.000MU 00222

 0.000  0.210  0.210DELANO AVE 0.000MU 00223

 0.000  0.140  0.140DOGWOOD CIR 0.000MU 00225

 0.000  0.180  0.180HILLTOP DR 0.000MU 00226

 0.000  0.160  0.160EAST ST 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.120  0.120ESPY AVE 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.060  0.060FEDERAL ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.100  0.100FEDERAL ST #2 0.000MU 00242

 0.000  0.590  0.590FROST AVE 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.200  0.200FROSTBURG INDUSTRIAL PARK RD 0.000MU 00251

 0.000  0.050  0.050GEORGE ST 0.000MU 00253

 0.000  0.190  0.190GRAHAM ST 0.000MU 00254

 0.000  0.440  0.440GRANDVIEW DR 0.000MU 00255

 0.000  0.070  0.070GRANT ST 0.000MU 00260

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FROSTBURG

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.260  0.260GREEN ST 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.090  0.090GREENBRIAR CT 0.000MU 00275

 0.000  0.130  0.130HAMPTON DR 0.000MU 00277

 0.070  0.290  0.360HAWTHORNE DR 0.000MU 00278

 0.000  0.280  0.280HIGH ST 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.420  0.420HILL ST 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.080  0.080HOWARD ST 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.100  0.100JAMES CT 0.000MU 00305

 0.000  0.140  0.140JENKINS ST 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.110  0.110JONES CT 0.000MU 00315

 0.000  0.080  0.080LEE ST 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.060  0.060LEMMERTS ALLEY 0.000MU 00325

 0.000  0.220  0.220LINDEN ST 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.220  0.220LOCUST ST 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.130  0.130LOVELL AVE 0.000MU 00343

 0.000  0.170  0.170LOWER CONSOL RD 0.000MU 00345

 0.000  0.300  0.300MAPLE ST 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.220  0.220MAPLE DR 0.000MU 00351

 0.000  0.080  0.080MAPLE TERR 0.000MU 00352

 0.000  0.030  0.030MAPLE PL 0.000MU 00353

 0.000  0.170  0.170BISHOP MURPHY DR 0.000MU 00355

 0.000  0.100  0.100MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.660  0.660MCCULLOH ST 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.210  0.210MEADOW RD 0.000MU 00375

 0.000  1.610  1.610MECHANIC ST 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.230  0.230MILL ST 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.730  0.730MT PLEASANT ST 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  0.070  0.070MT VERNON ST 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.070  0.070MT VERNON ST #2 0.000MU 00415

 0.000  0.120  0.120NICKEL AVE 0.000MU 00416

 0.000  0.210  0.210OAK ST 0.000MU 00420

 0.000  0.060  0.060WHITE OAK LA 0.000MU 00422

 0.000  0.560  0.560ORMAND ST 0.000MU 00430

 0.000  0.170  0.170PARK LA 0.000MU 00440

 0.000  0.170  0.170PARK AVE #2 0.000MU 00442

 0.000  0.080  0.080PARK LA 0.000MU 00445

 0.000  0.500  0.500PARK ST 0.000MU 00447

 0.000  0.250  0.250PINE ST 0.000MU 00450

 0.180  0.000  0.180PINE CREST DR 0.000MU 00455

 0.000  0.110  0.110PAUL ST 0.000MU 00460

 0.162  0.000  0.162RIFLE RANGE RD 0.000MU 00464

 0.000  0.120  0.120PRESTON PL 0.000MU 00465

 0.346  0.000  0.346RECREATION DR 0.000MU 00466

 0.000  0.160  0.160RUSSELL AVE 0.000MU 00467

 0.131  0.175  0.306RYNEX AVE 0.000MU 00468

 0.000  0.560  0.560SHAW ST 0.000MU 00470

 0.000  0.140  0.140SLEEMAN ST 0.000MU 00475

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FROSTBURG

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.130  0.130SMITH AVE 0.000MU 00477

 0.000  0.350  0.350SPRING ST 0.000MU 00480

 0.000  0.210  0.210TARN TERR 0.000MU 00490

 0.000  0.160  0.160STATE ST 0.000MU 00495

 0.000  0.200  0.200STOYER ST 0.000MU 00500

 0.000  0.120  0.120STOYER ST (#2) 0.000MU 00502

 0.280  0.020  0.300SUMMIT PL 0.000MU 00505

 0.000  0.160  0.160TALCOT AVE 0.000MU 00507

 0.000  0.090  0.090TAYLOR ST 0.000MU 00510

 0.000  0.300  0.300TEABERRY LA 0.000MU 00515

 0.000  0.212  0.212TIMBER RIDGE DR 0.000MU 00516

 0.000  0.160  0.160UHL ST 0.000MU 00520

 0.000  0.850  0.850VICTORIA LA 0.000MU 00530

 0.000  0.350  0.350VILLAGE PKWY 0.000MU 00535

 0.020  0.220  0.240WARNS LA 0.000MU 00540

 0.000  0.610  0.610WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 00550

 0.000  0.760  0.760WATER ST 0.000MU 00560

 0.000  0.100  0.100N WATER ST 0.000MU 00570

 0.000  0.070  0.070WELSH ST 0.000MU 00580

 0.000  0.100  0.100WELSH HILL RD 0.000MU 00585

 0.000  0.100  0.100WENKS LA 0.000MU 00590

 0.000  0.040  0.040WESTVIEW DR 0.000MU 00593

 0.050  0.240  0.290WILLOW DR 0.000MU 00595

 0.000  0.230  0.230WOOD ST 0.000MU 00600

 0.000  0.810  0.810FIRST ST 0.000MU 00800

 0.000  0.160  0.160HEARTWOOD DR 0.000MU 00900

 0.000  0.100  0.100MOONLIGHT DR 0.000MU 00901

 0.000  0.130  0.130FIELDSTONE LA 0.000MU 00902

 0.000  0.190  0.190CANDLEWICK CT 0.000MU 00903

 0.000  0.110  0.110BOBCAT CT 0.000MU 00904

 0.000  0.016  0.016TARN TERR 0.000MU 00905

 0.030  0.000  0.030ALLEY A 0.000MU 07010

 0.030  0.030  0.060ALLEY B 0.000MU 07020

 0.110  0.000  0.110ALLEY C 0.000MU 07030

 0.000  0.280  0.280ALLEY #1 0.000MU 08010

 0.040  0.000  0.040ALLEY #2 0.000MU 08020

 0.030  0.000  0.030ALLEY #3 0.000MU 08030

 0.150  0.000  0.150ALLEY #5 0.000MU 08050

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY #6 0.000MU 08060

 0.150  0.120  0.270ALLEY #7 0.000MU 08070

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #8 0.000MU 08080

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #9 0.000MU 08090

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #10 0.000MU 08100

 0.000  0.680  0.680E FIRST ST 0.000MU 08110

 0.040  0.070  0.110ALLEY 12 0.000MU 08120

 0.060  0.170  0.230ALLEY #13 0.000MU 08130

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #14 0.000MU 08140

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FROSTBURG

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #15 0.000MU 08150

 0.030  0.000  0.030ALLEY #17 0.000MU 08170

 0.090  0.000  0.090ALLEY #18 0.000MU 08180

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #19 0.000MU 08190

 0.000  0.070  0.070N HIGH ST 0.000MU 08210

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #21 0.000MU 08212

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY #22 0.000MU 08220

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #23 0.000MU 08230

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #24 0.000MU 08240

 0.190  0.070  0.260ALLEY #28 0.000MU 08280

 0.080  0.000  0.080ALLEY #29 0.000MU 08290

 0.070  0.000  0.070ALLEY #30 0.000MU 08300

 0.230  0.170  0.400ALLEY #32 0.000MU 08320

 0.050  0.350  0.400ALLEY #33 0.000MU 08330

 0.100  0.000  0.100ALLEY #34 0.000MU 08340

 0.100  0.000  0.100ALLEY #35 0.000MU 08350

 0.040  0.000  0.040ALLEY #36 0.000MU 08360

 0.060  0.140  0.200ALLEY #39 0.000MU 08390

 0.000  0.210  0.210ALLEY #40 0.000MU 08400

 0.040  0.000  0.040ALLEY #41 0.000MU 08410

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #44 0.000MU 08440

 0.130  0.000  0.130ALLEY #45 0.000MU 08450

 0.040  0.000  0.040ALLEY #46 0.000MU 08460

 0.050  0.000  0.050ALLEY #47 0.000MU 08470

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #48 0.000MU 08480

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #49 0.000MU 08490

 0.000  0.310  0.310ALLEY #50 0.000MU 08500

 0.030  0.000  0.030ALLEY #51 NO 2 0.000MU 08512

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #52 0.000MU 08520

 0.160  0.000  0.160ALLEY #53 0.000MU 08530

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY #53 NO 2 0.000MU 08532

 0.000  0.320  0.320ALLEY #54 0.000MU 08540

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #55 0.000MU 08550

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #56 0.000MU 08560

 0.000  0.180  0.180ALLEY #57 0.000MU 08570

 0.050  0.090  0.140ALLEY #58 0.000MU 08580

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  33.099  36.657 3.558

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FROSTBURG

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.110  0.110PLANETARIUM DR 0.000SR 00031

 0.000  0.980  0.980UNIVERSITY DR 0.000SR 00032

 0.000  0.200  0.200STADIUM DR 0.000SR 00034

 0.000  0.070  0.070ENVIRONMENTAL DR 0.000SR 00035

 0.000  0.075  0.075ENT TO FSU ADMIN 0.000SR 00036

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other State Agencies 0.000  1.435  1.435 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FROSTBURG

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.060  0.140  0.200BEALLS LA 0.000OP 00055

 0.000  0.412  0.412NO NAME 0.000OP 00151

 0.000  0.060  0.060WALNUT ST 0.000OP 00227

 0.040  0.000  0.040TALCOT AVE 0.000OP 00230

 0.040  0.000  0.040RYNEX AVE 0.000OP 00381

 0.000  0.050  0.050FIRST ST 0.000OP 00474

 0.125  0.000  0.125CLIFTON TERR 0.000OP 00479

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.662  0.927 0.265

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 8 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FROSTBURG

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 40.646 3.823Total All Miles FROSTBURG  44.4690.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 9 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LONACONING

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.655  0.655W MAIN ST 0.000MD 00036

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.655  0.655 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LONACONING

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEGANY ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.080  0.080B ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.190  0.190OLD BEECHWOOD RD 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.340  0.340BIG VEIN HILL 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.170  0.170C ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.170  0.170CASTLE HILL RD 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.210  0.210CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.060  0.060D ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.290  0.290DOUGLAS AVE 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.110  0.110FRONT ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.100  0.100DUTCH ROW 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.030  0.030F ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.090  0.090FRONT AVE 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.430  0.430FURNACE ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.170  0.170GILLS HILL 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.180  0.180HANEKEMP ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.080  0.080HANEKAMP ST #2 0.000MU 00132

 0.000  0.180  0.180ISLAND AVE 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.080  0.080JACKSON ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.480  0.480JACKSON RUN RD 0.000MU 00162

 0.000  0.150  0.150LOWER JACKSON ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.080  0.080PARK ST 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.050  0.050PLEASANT ST 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.110  0.110RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.080  0.080E RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.310  0.310FLORIDA WAY 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.080  0.080W RAILROAD ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.380  0.380ROBBIN ST 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.160  0.160ROOSEVELT ST 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.040  0.040SCOTCH HILL RD 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.060  0.060SCOTCH HILL RD #2 0.000MU 00272

 0.000  0.064  0.064ST PETERS PL 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.100  0.100UNION ST 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.110  0.110DUDLEY ST 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.080  0.080WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.130  0.130ALLEY #4 0.000MU 08040

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALLEY #6 0.000MU 08060

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #7 0.000MU 08070

 0.000  0.080  0.080AYERS ST 0.000MU 08080

 0.000  0.100  0.100ADVOCATE CT 0.000MU 09010

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  5.764  5.764 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LONACONING

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 6.419 0.000Total All Miles LONACONING  6.4190.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LUKE

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.196  1.196PRATT ST 0.000MD 00135

 0.000  0.020  0.020MASTELLER RD 0.000MD 00135 D

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.216  1.216 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LUKE

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.290  0.290FAIRVIEW ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.270  0.270GRANT ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.120  0.120HIGH FAIRVIEW ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.030  0.030LEE ST #2 0.000MU 00052

 0.000  0.230  0.230MULLEN AVE 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.100  0.100NEVISON AVE 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.020  0.020SPANGLER ST #1 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.030  0.030SPANGLER ST #2 0.000MU 00120

 0.090  0.020  0.110PEACH ALLEY 0.000MU 08010

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  1.110  1.200 0.090

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LUKE

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.130  0.130RAILROAD ST 0.000OP 00482

 0.000  0.020  0.020CROMWELL ST 0.000OP 00483

 0.000  0.060  0.060POTOMAC AVE 0.000OP 00484

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.210  0.210 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LUKE

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 2.536 0.090Total All Miles LUKE  2.6260.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MIDLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.641  0.641NEW GEORGES CREEK RD 0.000MD 00036

 0.000  0.097  0.097UPPER GEORGES CREEK RD 0.000MD 00936

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.738  0.738 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MIDLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.030  0.030PARADISE ST 0.000CO 00080

 0.000  0.037  0.037OLD DANS ROCK RD 0.000CO 00081

 0.000  0.030  0.030METHODIST CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00085

 0.000  0.030  0.030LONACONING ST 0.000CO 00771

 0.074  0.000  0.074CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00781

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.127  0.201 0.074

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MIDLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.150  0.150BIG LA 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.130  0.130BROAD ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.150  0.150CEMETERY RD 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.120  0.120CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.150  0.150BROADWAY ST 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.020  0.020METHODIST CHURCH RD 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.060  0.060CARRS ALLEY 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.160  0.160LONACONING ST 0.000MU 00068

 0.000  0.240  0.240BACK ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.200  0.200OMARAS AVE 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.050  0.050CROWES ALLEY 0.000MU 00106

 0.000  0.320  0.320PARADISE ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.020  0.020PARSONAGE RD 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.300  0.300RAILROAD AVE #1 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.320  0.320RAILROAD AVE #2 0.000MU 00132

 0.000  0.130  0.130UNION ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.060  0.060SMITH HILL RD 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.052  0.052SMITH HILL RD 0.000MU 00151

 0.000  0.120  0.120APPLE ALLEY 0.000MU 07010

 0.000  0.060  0.060BURNS ALLEY 0.000MU 08010

 0.020  0.000  0.020CHESTNUT ALLEY 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.050  0.050MCVEIGHS ALLEY 0.000MU 08025

 0.000  0.020  0.020OAK ALLEY 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.020  0.020POPLAR ALLEY 0.000MU 08040

 0.000  0.140  0.140REILLYS ALLEY 0.000MU 08050

 0.000  0.030  0.030ORT ST 0.000MU 09010

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  3.072  3.092 0.020

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MIDLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.035  0.035SMITH HILL RD 0.000OP 00506

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.035  0.035 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MIDLAND

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 3.972 0.094Total All Miles MIDLAND  4.0660.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WESTERNPORT

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.951  0.951NEW GEORGES CREEK RD 0.000MD 00036

 0.000  0.888  0.888MCCOOLE WESTERNPORT RD 0.000MD 00135

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.839  1.839 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WESTERNPORT

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.035  1.035MAIN ST 0.000MD 00937

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEGANY ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.210  0.210BAUGHMANS ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.040  0.040DUCKWORTH ST 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.230  0.230CENTRAL AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.210  0.210CHESTNUT ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.060  0.060CLAY ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.100  0.100CROMER ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.110  0.110CROMER ST 0.000MU 00061

 0.000  0.250  0.250DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.050  0.050SPRING ST 0.000MU 00077

 0.000  0.200  0.200FAIRVIEW ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.030  0.030WHITE ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.210  0.210VICTORY POST DR 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.080  0.080VICTORY POST DR 0.000MU 00111

 0.000  0.050  0.050FUSNER ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.140  0.140GAY ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.090  0.090GORDON ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.027  0.543  0.570GREEN ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.220  0.220HAMMOND ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.030  0.030HICKORY ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.030  0.000  0.030HILL ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.050  0.050HILL ST 0.000MU 00185

 0.000  0.120  0.120HOWARD ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.070  0.070JAMESON ST 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.290  0.290JOHNSON ST 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.080  0.080KALBAUGH ST 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.350  0.350KELLEY AVE 0.000MU 00225

 0.000  0.110  0.110KOLBERGS HILL RD 0.000MU 00230

 0.050  0.370  0.420LIKENS ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.070  0.070LINCOLN LA 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.270  0.270LINCOLN DR 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.060  0.060LUKE RD 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.120  0.120LYNN ST 0.000MU 00280

 0.030  0.000  0.030LYNN ST 0.000MU 00281

 0.150  0.190  0.340MARSH AVE 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.330  0.330MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.250  0.250MCKINLEY ST 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.090  0.090MILLER ST 0.000MU 00320

 0.040  0.110  0.150MORRISON ST 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.100  0.100NAUGHTON ST 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.130  0.130OAKVIEW DR 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.050  0.050PARK ST 0.000MU 00355

 0.000  0.610  0.610PHILOS AVE 0.000MU 00360

 0.040  0.520  0.560POPLAR ST 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.050  0.050POTOMAC ST 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.060  0.060QUALITY ST 0.000MU 00390

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WESTERNPORT

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.170  0.170RAILROAD ST #3 0.000MU 00403

 0.000  0.160  0.160RIORDAN ST 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.220  0.220RIVER RD 0.000MU 00420

 0.000  0.110  0.110ROCK ST 0.000MU 00430

 0.000  0.160  0.160ROCK ST 0.000MU 00431

 0.000  0.160  0.160ROOSEVELT ST 0.000MU 00440

 0.000  0.440  0.440ROSS ST 0.000MU 00450

 0.000  0.090  0.090SMOOT ST 0.000MU 00460

 0.000  0.080  0.080BRASHEAR ST 0.000MU 00470

 0.000  0.520  0.520SPRUCE ST 0.000MU 00480

 0.000  0.310  0.310VINE ST 0.000MU 00490

 0.000  0.670  0.670WALNUT ST 0.000MU 00500

 0.000  0.220  0.220WAVERLY ST 0.000MU 00510

 0.000  0.470  0.470WOOD ST 0.000MU 00520

 0.000  0.060  0.060BANK ALLEY 0.000MU 08000

 0.000  0.170  0.170MARYLAND AL 0.000MU 08005

 0.000  0.060  0.060WHITEFIELDS AL 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #3 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #6 0.000MU 08060

 0.000  0.170  0.170ALLEY #7 0.000MU 08070

 0.000  0.060  0.060FIRST ST 0.000MU 09010

 0.000  0.030  0.0301ST ST (#2) 0.000MU 09012

 0.000  0.040  0.040SECOND ST 0.000MU 09020

 0.000  0.040  0.040THIRD ST 0.000MU 09030

 0.000  0.040  0.040FOURTH ST 0.000MU 09040

 0.000  0.100  0.100FIFTH ST 0.000MU 09050

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  13.058  13.425 0.367

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WESTERNPORT

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 14.897 0.367Total All Miles WESTERNPORT  15.2640.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4


